TruWave VLT
Sinewave AC Power Inverters
THE ADVANTAGE OF TRUWAVE VLT TECHNOLOGY
Sine wave output delivers the most power when you need it . . . at the peak.
Power output at the peak of a sine wave is double the RMS power as well as highly
regulated allowing motors to start easier and faster, and to run cooler and more efficiently.
Vanner’s TruWave VLT inverters are pure sine wave inverters incorporating the advantages of High Frequency
power switching technology with the durability and reliability of Vanner’s reputation for robust and reliable designs.

Fax: 614-771-4904
Your authorized Vanner distributor is:
TruWave VLT Specifications / Features
No Load Current <1 watt in power saving mode
AC Output Regulation -10% / +4%
Standby Recovery 5 Seconds
Operating Temperature 32F to 122F  (0C to 50C)
Storage Temperature -22F to 15 F  (-30C to 70C)
LED Status Low Battery, Over Temperature, Overload, Inverter On/Off
Protection Overload, Short Circuit, Reverse Polarity (fuse)
Over Voltage, Under Voltage, Over Temperature
Mounting Inverter may be mounted in any configuration
Continuous Surge AC Output DC Input
Part Number Watts Amps Waveform THD Voltage Voltage Dimensions Weight
12 Volt DC Input
VLT12-300 300 3.3 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 11.0-16.0 2.8”H x 6.1”W x 9.5”D 7.7 lb.
VLT12-600 600 6.6 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 11.0-16.0 3.0”H x 7.3”W x 11.0”D 6.6 lb.
VLT12-1000 1000 16.0 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 11.0-16.0 6.5”H x 8.2”W x 16.6”D 15.1 lb.
VLT12-1500 1500 16.7 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 11.0-16.0 6.5”H x 8.2”W x 17.8”D 15.4 lb.
VLT12-2000* 2000 33.3 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 11.0-16.0 4.1”H x 10.8”W x 15.4”D 22.0 lb.
VLT12-3000* 3000 50.0 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 11.0-16.0 4.1”H x 10.8”W x 15.4”D 24.0 lb.
24 Volt DC Input
VLT24-600 600 6.6 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 21.0-32.0 3.0”H x 7.3”W x 11.0”D 6.6 lb.
VLT24-1000 1000 16.0 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 21.0-32.0 4.1”H x 10.8”W x 15.4”D 15.1 lb.
VLT24-1500 1500 16.7 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 21.0-32.0 4.1”H x 10.8”W x 15.4”D 15.4 lb.
VLT24-2000 2000 33.3 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 21.0-32.0 6.5”H x 8.2”W x 16.6”D 22.0 lb.
VLT24-3000 3000 50.0 Sine wave <3% 120V / 60hz 21.0-32.0 6.5”H x 8.2”W x 16.6”D 24.0 lb.
* 2/1/10  - VLT 12-2000 and VLT 12-3000 – 11.0-16.0 VDC input voltage under development  (10.5 – 15.5 input voltage currently)